Pate's Grammar School

to & from Sandford, Charlton Kings, Leckhampton, Charlton Park, College, Montpellier & Lansdown (Cheltenham Spa Railway Station) 030925

Zone Area Bus stop location Depart School Bus stop location Depart
N/A Sandford London Road (Beaufort Arms) (07:45) Pate's Grammar School Oldbury Road (School Grounds 15:55
11 what3words: danger.shadow.wider /Il what3words: coast.wiping.daring
N/A Charlton Kings London Road (Sixways Shops) (07:47) Zone Area Bus stop location e

/1l what3words: flying.darks.guard N/A Queens Road Queens Road (opp Cheltenham Spa Railway Station% ) (16:01)
Copt ElIm Road (opposite Copt EIm Close) (07:49) /Il what3words: pencil.latest.wakes
/Il what3words: spout.span.thus N/A Montpellier Lansdown Road (Lansdown Walk) (16:03)
Lyefield Road (opposite Post Office) (07:50) /Il what3words: aims.manage.summer
/Il what3words: hit.steps.end Montpellier Terrace (opposite Suffolk Parade) 16:05
Cirencester Road (opposite Sainsbury's Local) (07:53) /1l what3words: alert.reader.slowly
/Il what3words: silent.rivers.abode N/A College Thirlestaine Road (opposite Church of Latter-day Saints) (16:09)
Bradley Road (Garden Road) (07:55) /1l what3words: stand.drank.seats
/Il what3words: money.ballots.marble N/A Charlton Park Old Bath Road (Croquet Club) (16:10)
Bafford Approach (Branch Hill Rise) (07:56) /Il what3words: offer.prices.took
/Il what3words: logs.cloak.oath N/A Leckhampton Old Bath Road (opposite Mead Road) (16:12)
Bafford Approach (opposite Stockton Close) (07:57) /Il what3words: stuff.dice.stable
/Il what3words: bless.audio.phones N/A Charlton Kings Sandy Lane (Greenhills Road) (16:14)
Greenhill Road (Sandy Lane) (07:59) /1l what3words: spot.foster.grab
/Il what3words: send.ships.wonderfully Bafford Approach (opposite Stocton Close) (16:15)
N/A Leckhampton Old Bath Road (Mead Road) (08:01) /Il what3words: soils.drag.spin
/Il what3words: salon.voted.crisis Bafford Approach (opposite Branch Hill Rise) (16:16)
N/A Charlton Park Old Bath Road (opposite Croquet Club) (08:03) /Il what3words: turkey.freed.fade
/Il what3words: button.toast.clear Bradley Road (Garden Road) 16:18
N/A College Thirlestaine Road (Church of Latter-day Saints) (08:05) /Il what3words: money.ballots.marble
/1l what3words: filed.ratings.chats Cirencester Road (Sainsbury's Local) (16:20)
N/A Montpellier Montpellier Terrace (Suffolk Parade) (08:11) /Il what3words: cars.cafe.punk
/Il what3words: outer.soil.vows Copt EIm Road (Nisa) (16:23)
Lansdown Road (opposite Lansdown Walk) (08:13) /Il what3words: bottle.gaps.taped
/Il what3words: tamed.hurt.landed Copt EIm Road (Copt EIm Close) (16:24)
N/A Lansdown Queens Road (Cheltenham Spa Railway Station % (08:17) /Il what3words: loser.glass.nights
/1l what3words: young.cute.hardly London Road (Sixways Shops) (16:27)
School Bus stop location Arrival /Il what3words: agenda.renew.emply
Pate's Grammar School Oldbury Road (School Grounds) 08:25 N/A Sandford London Road (opposite Beaufort Arms) 16:29

/Il what3words: coast.wiping.daring /1l what3words: normal.older.pardon



Notes:

Timetable effective from Wednesday 3 September 2025 and until further notice

Operates on Pate’s Grammar School term days only

Times shown in bold are known as 'Timing Points' which we use to regulate the service. These are the bus stops drivers will wait at if the bus arrives
ahead of time. The times shown in () for all other bus stops are indicative, drivers will not wait if arriving earlier. For this reason, we strongly recommend
arriving at your bus stop around 5 minutes ahead of time

Limited stop service - intermediate bus stops are not served

A valid digital bus pass (QR Code) must be scanned on the commencement of each journey

We do not offer the option of cash fares or single journeys

The company will notify parents by email of any special timetables to accommodate early finishes

This is a dedicated school bus service & is not available for members of the general public to use

We’re here to help....

For lost property & timetable enquires please call our Operations Team on 01242 257585 or email operations@marchants-coaches.com

COACHES fir
o Cheltentsam a ]]Immm"]

Registered Address: Marchants Coaches Ltd, 61 Clarence Street, Cheltenham, GL50 3LB
Company Registered No. 2877739. VAT Registered No. GB 618 4128 45
Public Service Vehicle Operator’s Licence No: PH0006563



